
Kacheguda - Saharsa One Way Special/07011xx - COVR - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to SHC/Saharsa Junction 
31h 15m - 1856 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 16:00 0 1 0 64 489 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 138 85 286 SCR
3 RDM Ramagundam 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 231 69 170 SCR
4 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 303 44 184 SCR
5 BPQ Balharshah 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 373 61 346 CR
6 G Gondia Junction 02:10 02:15 5m 0 2 623 57 311 SECR
7 R Raipur Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 795 78 315 SECR
8 BSP Bilaspur Junction 06:45 06:55 10m 0 2 906 58 292 SECR
9 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 0 2 1110 76 231 SER
10 ROU Rourkela Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1211 62 218 SER
11 PRR Purulia Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 2 1428 65 234 SER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 16:40 17:00 20m 2 1504 58 106 ER
13 JAJ Jhajha 19:40 19:45 5m 0 2 1659 62 138 ECR
14 NBJU New Barauni Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 2 1751 64 42 ECR
15 KGG Khagaria Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 2 2 1804 49 39 ECR
16 SHC Saharsa Junction 23:15 0 2 1856 - 43 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 06 2024 (15:53)

Aug 06 2024 (15:53)

1

1


